
Hightower Trail Middle School 

 
2025 – 2026 HTMS PTSA MEETING DATES 

 
 

DATE 
 

TIME 
 

MEETING TYPE 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 9:00 AM Sneak-a-Peek Planning Meeting 

Thursday, July 24, 2025 9:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 8:00 AM Executive/Board of Directors 
Meeting 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 8:00 AM East Cobber Parade Planning 
Meeting 

Monday, August 11, 2025 6:45 PM PTSA General Meeting 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 8:15 AM PTSA General Meeting 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 6:45 PM PTSA General Meeting 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 8:00 AM Executive Meeting 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 9:30 AM HTMS Calendar Planning 
Meeting 

June/July 2026 – Date TBD Time TBD Summer Executive Meeting 

 


